GOLF LAS AMERICAS
CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS JUVENIL

Fecha Listado: 20/08/2014
Hora Listado: 18:05:21

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: GOLF )
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/08/2014 CODIGO: CP1414248
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

11:00

11:16

11:32

11:48

12:04

12:20

12:36

12:52

13:08

JI, EUN-JUNG
HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO
BANARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO

ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN
TOWSEND, RYAN WILLAM
VONK MARTIN, EUGENIO

MORENO MASIA , GUILLERMO
HARIM DEL PINO, KAIS
MARTINEZ CALAVIA, EVA

DIEZ-FOLGUERAS DORTA, TERESA
MONTELONGO DUARTE, MANUEL
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFEL ANTON

FALCON LOPEZ-TAPIA, SOFIA
NANTES-MACHADO PIQUE,JOAQUIN
SPERRY, JACK

ZARATE DUQUE, NICOLAS
GARCIA FERRERO, JORGE
MONTESDEOCA PEREZ, RODRIGO

CHEN CHEN, FAN
GRANDE PEREZ,EMILIO JOSE
PEREZ CARRILLO, RAFAEL

LEGENSTEIN, PAMINA
CHEN, ZHEN
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA

MORENO PERERA, SERGIO
AFONSO OTERO, PABLO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

11:08

11:24

11:40

11:56

12:12

12:28

12:44

13:00

SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME
SANTANA GARCIA, SAMUEL
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, HUMBERTO
ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JORGE

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, MONICA
LARRUCEA URQUIAGA, GUILLERMO

GROSSO BEAUTELL, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DE CHAVES MARTINEZ, M
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, HARRISON

MONTELONGO DUARTE, NEREA
BANANIER, SEBASTIAN
ESQUIVEL LINDEMANN, RICARDO

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANNA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLA
BERNSTEIN, MASON

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN LUI
CHEN CHEN, YING
CHEN CHEN, XIANG

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
THOM, ELLIOT



